 Portable and Online Condition Monitoring System
29
PCM360-M Plant Condition Management System
Introduction
PVTVM’s PCM360-M is a mobile plant condition
management system that integrates data collecting,
processing and analyzing into one system. It is mainly
used to provide a short-term fault diagnosis and analysis

Qty. 16 PCM360-M-CB1     BNC cables 2m
Qty. 16 PCM360-M-CB2 1m BNC cables with alligator clip
Order Information
PCM360-M Software
PCM360-M software consists of PCM360-M Plant
Manager software, PCM360-M DAQ&COM software, and
PCM360-M Display software.
 Portable and Online Condition Monitoring System
34
PCM360M-Plant Manager-AX
PCM360M-Plant Manager is a plant management
and maintenance software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360M-DAQ-AX
PCM360M-DAQ is a software module that interfaces
with data acquisition hardware.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360M-DISP-AX
PCM360M-DISP  is  a  plot  display  and  analysis
software module.
AX: Software option
A0*: Original version
A1:  Software updates CD
PCM360M-LIS-AX-BX
PCM360M-LIS is a software module that controls
system license information.
AX: DAQ Card Type Option
A0:  Standard DAQ Card
A1:  High-speed DAQ Card
BX: Number of DAQ Card
B0:  One DAQ Card
B1:  Two DAQ Card
PT360M-DAQ
The PT360M-DAQ off-line data acquisition unit is
fully configured with signal process modules, which
consists of the mobile computer with 15” LCD and
DAQ Card.
PT360M-DAQ-AX-BX
AX: Number of dynamic channels (includes phase
reference)
A0: 16
A1: 32
A10: 16 high frequency
A11: 32 high frequency
BX: Military PC type
B2*:  PCM-MPC-3
* Note: Default configuration
Standard PCM360-M system includes:
Qty. 1   PCM360-M Plant Manager software
Qty. 1   PCM360-M DAQ software
Qty. 1   PCM360-M Display software
Qty. 1   PCM360-M License software
Qty. 1   PCM-SQL MS SQL Server 2008
Qty. 1   PT360M-DAQ data acquisition hardware (includes
one   PCM-MPC-3   portable   military
computer  with  carrying  case,  one  PCI  6220
standard DAQ Card, and one PCM-GP-M General
purpose interface kit with cables)
Accessories
PCM360M-SUP-AX-BXX
Extended technical support agreement
AX: Additional years
X  =  Number  of  additional  years  with  the
agreement
BXX: Machines
XX = Number of machines
PCM-SQL
Microsoft®  SQL  Server  2008  Workgroup  (32-bit)